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FU]I Speedway(4,563m) Best Time (%1 ﬁ) Track 'Dry
P N N Car Best Time La Ga Ave.
0s o ame i p p km/h
Champion Entry :22 Start:22
1 16 IR RABFK.SHIMBARA  YBS Verve ££11 MCS4 1'44.948 12 156.523
2 62 FHIL ZE/TMORIYAMA HELM MOTORSPORTS F4 1'45.123 12 0.175 0.175 156.263
3 50 &H# F:3/Y.NOMURA HFDP Racing Team 1'45.255 11 0.307 0.132 156.067
4 35 (&5 mH/Y.SANO TGR-DC RS F4 1'45.299 12 0.351 0.044 156.001
5 34 EHK BE/M.SHIMIZU Drago CORSE MCS4-24 1'45.348 11 0.400 0.049 155.929
6 51 R EA/RHORACHI HFDP Racing Team 1'45.365 9 0417 0.017 155.904
7 45 K= BEA/KOMIYA PONOS RACING MCS4 1'45.408 12 0460 0.043 155.840
8 97 A% #/R.SHIRASAKI Bionic Jack Racing 1'45.444 12 0.496 0.036 155.787
9 33 {kBE #/.SATO Drago CORSE MCS4-24 1'45.501 11 0.553 0.057 155.703
10 36 &R FA/K.URABE TGR-DC RS F4 1'45.531 12 0.583 0.030 155.659
okt I | 87 T% E%/R.SHIMONO Dr.Dry Racing Team 1'45.813 12 0.865 0.282 155244
12 54 k@ EABBR.SATO PONOS RACING MCS4 1'45.845 11 0.897 0.032 155.197
13 10 /MR E/H.KOMATSU Rn-sports MCS4 1'45.922 1 0974 0.077 155.084
14 37 &K AES/T.SUZUKI TGR-DC RS F4 1'46.119 10 1.171 0.197 154.796
15 60 fER FEXR/KKUMAGAI OTG DL FACHALLENGE 1'46.356 11 1.408 0.237 154.451
16 14 FE FE/MMURATA HBI 4 E ZAP SPEED MCS4-24 1'46.495 12 1.547 0.139 154.249
17 26 =#IEC/T.SAIGUSA FALCON MOTORSPORT 1'46.628 11 1.680 0.133 154.057
18 77  #HE XiE/D.MATSUDA WARMTECH SKILLSPEED 1'46.677 11 1.729 0.049 153.986
19 90 Lin Chenghua/C.Lin ATEAM Buzz Racing 1'46.845 11 1.897 0.168 153.744
20 64 HIROBON HELM MOTORSPORTS F4 1'46.998 1 2.050 0.153 153.524
21 38 15 B/K.UMEGAKI TGR-DC RS F4 1'47.265 9 2.317 0.267 153.142
*2 22 46 AHH {FE/S.ARIMURA I HERTFIET 1'47.432 11 2484 0.167 152.904
wewr L E 3R @B (Champion : 1'50.364 - 105%) ™****
INDP Entry :15 Start:12
1 30 DRAGON B-MAX TEAM DRAGON 1'46.963 10 153.575
2 2 PR HH/K.NAKAO TCS AKILAND 1'46.978 11 0.015 0015 153.553
3 98 IKARI Bionic Jack Racing 1'47.164 1 0.201 0.186 153.287
4 55 KENTARO Baum Field F4 1'47.289 1 0.326 0.125 153.108
*3 5 9 KENALEX BUZZ RACING 1'47.545 1 0.582 0.256 152.744
6 5 & FSWMKOTANI TEAM 5ZIGEN F4 1'48.218 11 1.255 0.673 151.794
7 71 XU IEF/M.OYAMA F{INEBAKILAND 1'48.219 11 1.256 0.001 151.792
8 86 X[ /\EB/H.OSAKA Dr.Dry Racing Team 1'48.284 11 1.321 0.065 151.701
9 40 F# E—B/S.AKAMATSU SHOEI-GIGS Ride with ES 1'48.369 11 1406 0.085 151.582
10 61 SAKAIWILLIAM/W.SAKAI HELM MOTORSPORTS F4 1'48.931 1 1.968 0.562 150.800
11 96 TEEHEELB/M.SAITO CSY—r74v% AKILAND 1'49.730 3 2.767 0.799 149.702
12 23  YUGO S2R Racing 1'50.192 11 3.229 0.462 149.074
rowir ) P38 (INDP : 1'52.386 - 105%) *****
4 fEAK #H—IY.SASAKI {ll& DayDream with RICHO KHE
11 HEHE EZFE/M.UEDA Rn-sports MCS4 FHE
44 SH {SF/N.IMADA JMS RACING with B-MAX kHE

* CarNo.87 - — B BRI ESEE7E3. (SUATTUTET) ISLY., HZEES (L (1,45.916 1,46.102) (ZIRIRShTLY,
* CarNo.46 - —{EBRHFRBIESEE17TRI. (SUATIUTEMIZEY . BZEE S A L (1,46.996) (RSN,
*CarNo.37 - —fEEHRBIESEE17R3. (SA 7T TEMIZEY.. BB E R A L (1,45.099) [FFEIRESN AL,
*CarNo. 9 - —fERRHRBIESEE17RS.(SUATTUTEM kY., UZEE S A L(1,47.357 1,47.3161FFREALL,

*1 CarNo.87(3.. LIESEAE $ 25 c)d) GER/MEITEME) RRICKY, PEBRLYEIL—RETPIIVBERORFLT1ERT.

*2 CarNo.46(% ., S Y—XHMAE26RI(Ev M — EERENBRIZEY, RO LT EFET,
CarNo.46(F . L U—XRAIF27 LS (AMRERDEITH &Y. HBEAE I A L(147. 406) ERFRShBZL,

*3 CarNo.9(&., LIAH4E H 25 c)d) GERIMETHRMRE BRICKY . PRBERIVBIL—RIIPWNREDRFLTERT.
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